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
fnjraunl'f tgamgm
You must see this if you want move-in condition.

$67,000. CALL NOW!
2-3 bedroom mobile located ona 50 x 100 f. leased

private lot. 5% down is possible to qualified purchas-
ers, Call now for details.

low has
just min-

96-393-91

NEW PRICE

]
J_l_l.J.A.J_I.J.I. J.l.I.JII. a

EXCEPTIONAL PHOPERTY

Ths country squire iswell appointed. 3 plus bedrooms,
ge family room with fireplace & wa to private

deck.Atru lovely home. $249,900. Call for your per-
sonal inspection. -

Rod* or Dinah*

- aven has a studio apt. - 2
$359,000.

Kathy Ellis*

2 5 ACFIES OF PAHADISE

Wonderful renovation in delightful Belfountain - sec-
onds to the Credit River - house is totally renovated

GOFIGEOUS STARTEH HOME
In popular Georgetown location, a new 2 bedroom
home close to *GO"* Train etc. Includes 4

blinds, etc, freshly painta-d & in mint condition. Priced
to sell at $95,000. Iris* has the info.

ponds on property!

96-088-95 Iris lrwin® 96-376-30

TWO FOFI ONE SALE

Not only this gorgeous log home buta 5 bedroom B.C.
cedar ranch all on 49 acres. Also a 22 x 40 insulated
workshop. .

Eug.mﬂ. Approx. 2000 sq. ft.
i

Jim Akers**/Pat Akers* Lany Bamstaple*

LOTS OF LAND!!

REHEE;:GﬂBd*% |
REE 3'?‘?-1;30(}

]...Kathy E[lls
- RES. 37’? 2725

e e el e s

D{m Sargﬂnt"*

...__:._:5;_;@1{.:3. 838-2813

224 acres situated between Georgetown & Acton. Could be great investment or for
recreational uses. Call Marilyn Worrall* for details. Very picturesque property. 96-300-VL

BUILD YOUR DREAM.

e Jﬂhll Hill* |
__Res,. 377-3402

FANTASTIC VIEWS

ght cak kit. wiwalkout, FR, main floor laundry, 3
baths, very bright elevated basement, woodstove.

If you've I?aen looking for a special property, let's go & walk this fantastic 3.5 acres. Listed at
78,900. Views, rolling terrain & wooded. Marilyn Worrall.*

YOUR EVERY WISH!

23 beautiful & very private acres. 4 bedroom Cape Cod
with sun room & great room addition, pond with san
beach, insulated hcrse bam with stals ks wi

run-in, good access to Georgetown GO Train or 401,

Larry Bamstaple*

Cape Cod, 4 bdrms

96-374-91 96-341-91

96-242-VL
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